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CÓDIGO TARIC

CARTÓN

PESO

EMBALAJE

TALLAS

COMPOSICIÓN

China

Tubac

Tubular multifunción en tejido elástico. Dimensiones: 50 x 25 cm. 
Etiqueta rasgable.

100% poliéster

black brown 
marble

MABB
blue marble
MABL

green marble
MAGR

white black 
marble

MAWB

Tear Away

UNICA

25

200

130 g/m²

61178010

RNR91 MADE IN: 

SIZE GUIDE: UNICA


